
 

 
CAMBRIDGE STREET UPPER SCHOOL

 

 
September 6, 2016 
 
Dear 6th Grade Families, 
 
The 6th Grade Team is thrilled to welcome all of you to Cambridge Street Upper School! 
We enjoyed meeting many of you at our new scholar orientation, and look forward to 
meeting more of you at our Back to School Night  on  October 6 at 6:30 PM.  
 
During the next few weeks, you will be hearing much more from us as we share 
information about 6th grade in general, and about our individual classrooms and 
curricula. We will also provide overviews of our expectations and curricula at Back to 
School Night. 
 
During the school year, we will provide scholars with many of the supplies they need. 
There are, however, a few additional supplies that we would like scholars to have by 
Wednesday, September 14th. On the back of this letter is the list of supplies. 
 
We are excited for the coming year and will work together with you to make sure that 
your scholar has an enjoyable and enriching experience in 6th grade.  
 
We look forward to getting to know all of you! 
 
Sincerely, 
 
The 6th Grade Core Team 

 

Elizabeth Anderson, Special Educator eanderson@cpsd.us 
Debra Cerundolo, English Language Arts dcerundolo@cpsd.us 
Mary Elizabeth Cranton, Math  mcranton @cpsd.us 
Vanusa Lima, OLA vlima@cpsd.us 
Morgan Meyer, Math Special Educator   mmeyer@cpsd.us 
Erika Riddington, Science  eriddington@cpsd.us 
Allison Scully, Social Studies ascully@cpsd.us 
 

 
 



 
Grade 6 Supply List 

Cambridge Street Upper School 

 
Each day scholars are expected to come to class with the following items: 

 
● A homework folder  accordion or heavy plastic 2 pocket folder so it lasts the year 
● A 2subject spiral notebook, and a pocket folder (SS) 
● A composition notebook, and a ½ or 1 inch binder (ELA) 
● Pencil case with: 

■ 3 or more sharpened pencils 
■ Eraser(s) 
■ Highlighters 
■ Handheld pencil sharpener 

 
 
Throughout the year we greatly appreciate the following classroom donations: 

● tissues 
● hand sanitizer 
● boxes of pencils 
● paper towels 
● disinfecting wipes 
● Bandaids 

 
 
 


